223

224

225
226

227
228

229
230

231

232

233
234
235
236
237
238

239
240
241
242

243

244
245
246

Name

Vienna

Devil Doesn't
Bargain

Gravity

Stand Up

Mr. Postman

We Bad We Know It

M.J.

We Are The
Dreamers

Wondering
Thank God | Do

Pose

Speed Drive
Let's Get Glam
Rich Girl

| Got That

Smooth Criminal

Ay Caramba
Cowboy

Out Of Control
I'll Be Alright
Let's Have A
Slumber Party
Missy Mix

I'm A Lady

Gnomes

Division

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior
Junior

Junior
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Style
Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Musical Theatre
Contemporary
Hip Hop

Open

Open

Hip Hop
Hip Hop

Open

Group Size

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio
Duo/Trio
Duo/Trio
Duo/Trio
Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Group
Group
Group

Group

Group

Group
Group

Group

ALL JR,TN & SR DUO/TRIO-PROD. & ALL PT GROUP-PROD.

Competition Lineup

Studio

Next Step Dance
Studio

Julia's Academy of
Dance

Raise The Barre

Sol Academy Of The
Arts

The Dance Department

Next Step Dance
Studio

The Dance Force

417 Dance School Of
Performing Arts

Julia's Academy of
Dance

Next Step Dance
Studio

Dance Branson
Dance Branson
Evolve Dance
Evolve Dance
Epic Dance Studio

Sol Academy Of The
Arts

South Tulsa Dance Co.
Dance Branson
The Pointe

River Valley Classical
Ballet and Acrobatics

River Valley Classical
Ballet and Acrobatics

Dance Branson
Dance Branson

Solomon's Dance
Studio

Time

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

3:10

3:12

3:15

3:18

3:21

3:23

3:26

3:29

3:32

3:34

3:37

3:40

3:43

3:45

3:48

3:51

3:54

3:57

4:00

4:03

4:06

4:09

4:12

4:15



247

248

249
250
251
252
253
254
255

256
257

258
259

260
261
262
263
264

265

266

267
268
269
270

271

272

Name

Stay

Once Upon Another

Time
Lollipop
Shake It
T.G.LF.
Pure Love
Like A Girl
Loco

Land Of 1000
Dances

Mamma Told Me

Imaginary Friends

Trickle, Trickle

Ride The Storm

Bionic Atomic
Fashionista
Circus

All | Care About
| Gotcha

Lost Without You

Can't Help Falling In

Love

Back To The Sky **

Jumpin'
Keep Up

This Must Be The
Place

Scarlet Thread

| Can't Stop

Division

Junior

Junior

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior
Junior
Junior
PreTeen
Junior

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen
PreTeen
Junior

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

TULSA Semi-Finals 2024-25 - SATURDAY - March 22, 2025
ALL JR,TN & SR DUO/TRIO-PROD. & ALL PT GROUP-PROD.

Style
Lyrical

Lyrical

Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Open

Tap

Lyrical

Jazz
Jazz
Musical Theatre
Musical Theatre
Musical Theatre

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary
Jazz
Hip Hop

Contemporary

Contemporary

Hip Hop

Group Size

Group

Group

Group
Group
Group
Group
Group
Group

Group

Group

Line

Line

Line

Line
Line
Production
Group
Production

Group

Group

Group
Group
Production

Group

Group

Group

Competition Lineup

Studio Time
Next Step Dance Sat 4:18
Studio
The Pointe Sat 4:21
Dance Branson Sat 4:24
Dance Branson Sat 4:27
The Dance Department  Sat 4:30
The Pointe Sat 4:33
Dance Branson Sat 4:36
The Pointe Sat 4:39
417 Dance School Of Sat 4:42
Performing Arts
Evolve Dance Sat 4:45
Solomon's Dance Sat 4:48
Studio
Dance Branson Sat 4:52
River Valley Classical Sat 4:56
Ballet and Acrobatics
The Pointe Sat 5:00
Evolve Dance Sat 5:04
Dance Branson Sat 5:08
The Dance Department  Sat 5:13
The Pointe Sat 5:16
Next Step Dance Sat 5:21
Studio
Flower Box Dance Sat 5:24
Company, LLC
South Tulsa Dance Co.  Sat 5:27
The Dance Department  Sat 5:30
The Pointe Sat 5:33
Evolve Dance Sat 5:38
Solomon's Dance Sat 5:41
Studio

Sat 5:44

The Dance Department
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/WMZ ALL JR,TN & SR DUO/TRIO-PROD. & ALL PT GROUP-PROD.
' Competition Lineup

# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
273 Nothing From PreTeen Open Group Solomon's Dance Sat 547
Nothing Studio
274 Between These PreTeen Lyrical Group The Pointe Sat 5:50
Hands
275  These Days PreTeen Lyrical Group 417 Dance School Of Sat 5:53
Performing Arts
276 Eorget About The PreTeen Tap Group The Dance Department  Sat 5:56
oy
277 The Truth PreTeen Lyrical Group River Valley Classical Sat 5:59
Ballet and Acrobatics
278  Safe And Sound ** PreTeen Lyrical Group Julia's Academy of Sat 6:02
Dance
279 lTﬁaW Him Standing PreTeen Jazz Group South Tulsa Dance Co.  Sat 6:05
ere
280 Turning Tables PreTeen Lyrical Group The Dance Department  Sat 6:08
281 House Of Keta PreTeen Jazz Group The Dance Force Sat 6:11
282 In The Light PreTeen Jazz Group River Valley Classical ~ Sat 6:14
Ballet and Acrobatics
283 Eewéeen These PreTeen Contemporary Line The Pointe Sat 6:17
anas
284  Life Size Ghosts ™ PreTeen Lyrical Line South Tulsa Dance Co.  Sat 6:21
285  BabyI'm A Star PreTeen Jazz Group The Dance Department ~ Sat 6:25
286  Enduring Freedom PreTeen Open Line River Valley Classical ~ Sat 6:28
Ballet and Acrobatics
287  Coward PreTeen Contemporary Production The Pointe Sat 6:32
288  Gather Around PreTeen Contemporary Production South Tulsa Dance Co.  Sat 6:37
289 Rio PreTeen Open Production Dance Branson Sat 6:42
290  Sweet Soiree PreTeen Jazz Production The Dance Department ~ Sat 6:47

*xx** JUNIOR & PRE-TEEN AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROXIMATELY 7:00P * * * * *

291 |Y28n't Think About Teen Contemporary Duo/Trio Epic Dance Studio Sat 7:30
292 Fragments Teen Contemporary Duo/Trio South Tulsa Dance Co.  Sat 7:32
293 ggﬁg\’;’ng You From Teen Contemporary Duo/Trio Theatre Arts Sat 7:35
294 The Boy Is Mine Teen Hip Hop Duo/Trio Dance Branson Sat 7:38
295  Fringe Teen Hip Hop Duo/Trio The Dance Department ~ Sat 7:41
296  GetBack Teen Hip Hop Duo/Trio 417 Dance School Of Sl 0

Performing Arts



TULSA Semi-Finals 2024-25 - SATURDAY - March 22, 2025

/WMZ ALL JR,TN & SR DUO/TRIO-PROD. & ALL PT GROUP-PROD.
' Competition Lineup

# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
297 Gasoline Teen Hip Hop Duo/Trio Flower Box Dance Sat 7.46
Company, LLC
298  GirllUsed ToBe Teen Lyrical Duo/Trio Turning Pointe Dance ~ Sat 7:49
of Tulsa
299 Running Teen Lyrical Duo/Trio Turning Pointe Dance Sat 7:52
of Tulsa
300  Canned Heat Teen Jazz Duo/Trio DANCE Est Joie, Inc. Sat 7:54
301 Overture Teen Ballet Group South Tulsa Dance Co.  Sat 757
302 No Water Teen Contemporary Group The Dance Department  Sat 8:00
303  Goldwing ** Teen Contemporary Group 417 Dance School Of Sat 8:03
Performing Arts
304 Castle On The Hill Teen Contemporary Group Dance Branson Sat 8:06
305 ¥\_/her%Does The Teen Contemporary Group South Tulsa Dance Co.  Sat 8:09
ime Go
306  TryAgain Teen Hip Hop Group The Dance Department ~ Sat 812
307  GotThe Love Teen Lyrical Group The Dance Force Sat 8:15
308  ColdAslce Senior Jazz Group Dance Branson Sl e
309 Think Teen Jazz Group 417 Dance School Of Sat 8:21
Performing Arts
310 Little Bird Teen Jazz Group South Tulsa Dance Co.  Sat 8:24
311 Kdem Teen Jazz Group The Dance Department  Sat 8:27
312 Young And Teen Contemporary Line The Dance Force Sat 8:30
Beautiful
313 Don't Go Yet Teen Tap Line Dance Branson Sat 8:34
314  YeahGlo Teen Hip Hop Line South Tulsa Dance Co.  Sat 8:38
315 Do My Dance ** Teen Hip Hop Line The Dance Department ~ Sat 8:42
316 Indestructible Teen Open Line The Dance Force Sat 8:46
317 The View Between Senior Contemporary Line Dance Branson Sat 8:50
Villages
318  EstellaTo Cruella Teen Jazz Line Solomon's Dance Sat 8:54
Studio
319 Back To Me Teen Lyrical Line South Tulsa Dance Co.  Sat 8358
320 Army Of Me ** Teen Open Line The Dance Department  Sat 9:02

321 Mein Herr Teen Musical Theatre Production The Pointe Sat 9:06



TULSA Semi-Finals 2024-25 - SATURDAY - March 22, 2025

/WMZ ALL JR,TN & SR DUO/TRIO-PROD. & ALL PT GROUP-PROD.
' Competition Lineup

# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
322 Wonka Teen Musical Theatre Production Solomon's Dance Sat 9:11
Studio
323 | Want To Dance Teen Jazz Line South Tulsa Dance Co.  Sat 9:16
324 Music Please ** Teen Contemporary Production Dance Branson Sat 9:20
325 When We're Older Teen Contemporary Production The Pointe Sat 9:25
326 The Doja Teen Hip Hop Production The Dance Force Sat 9:30
Experience **
327 Exit, Run Teen Contemporary Production South Tulsa Dance Co.  Sat 9:35
328 Schadenfruede Senior Musical Theatre Duo/Trio Dance Branson Sat 9:40
329 Spectrum Teen Jazz Production The Pointe Sat 9:43
330 Miami ** Teen Jazz Production The Dance Force Sat 9:48
331 We Were Young Senior Contemporary Duo/Trio The Dance Department ~ Sat 9:53
332 Anyways Senior Open Duo/Trio Dancezone Sat 9:56
333 | Need A Dollar ** Senior Hip Hop Line Solomon's Dance Sat 9:58
Studio
334 Jump ** Senior Hip Hop Line Dance Branson Sat 10:02
335  Open Your Heart Senior Contemporary Duo/Trio The Pointe Sat 10:06
336  Takelt Senior Jazz Duo/Trio The Dance Force Sat 10:09
337 Breath Of Life Senior Contemporary Group Solomon's Dance Sat 10:12
Studio
338 Older ** Senior Contemporary Group The Dance Department  Sat 10:15
339 A Musical ** Senior Musical Theatre Line Dance Branson Sat 10:18
340 l\g; r';\ere Absolutely Senior Contemporary Group The Pointe Sat 10:22
341 Uninvited Senior Contemporary Group The Dance Force Sat 10:25
342 Y?S(')Cse InThe Senior Contemporary Group Studio 5-6-7-8 Sat 10:28
343 Jolene Senior Contemporary Group Dance Branson Sat 10:31
344 Runaway ** Senior Tap Group The Dance Department  Sat 10:34
345 Come Home Senior Lyrical Group The Pointe Sat 10:37
346 My Own Thang Senior Jazz Group The Dance Force Sat 10:40
347 From The Start Senior Tap Group Dance Branson Sat 10:43

348 Watch Me Senior Jazz Group The Dance Department ~ Sat 10:46



TULSA Semi-Finals 2024-25 - SATURDAY - March 22, 2025

/WMZ ALL JR,TN & SR DUO/TRIO-PROD. & ALL PT GROUP-PROD.
' Competition Lineup

# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
349 It's Hot ** Senior Hip Hop Production The Pointe Sat 10:49
350 Mystery Manor ** Senior Open Production Solomon's Dance Sat 10:54

Studio
351 My Love Takes Senior Jazz Production Dance Branson Sat 10:59
ver **

** * % *TEEN & SENIOR AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROXIMATELY 11:00P * * * * *

PLEASE NOTE:

ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.

- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.

- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.

- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.
** Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule





