

# 223	Name Vienna	Division Junior	Style Contemporary	Group Size Duo/Trio	Studio Next Step Dance Studio	Time Sat 3:10
224	Devil Doesn't Bargain	Junior	Contemporary	Duo/Trio	Julia's Academy of Dance	Sat 3:12
225	Gravity	Junior	Contemporary	Duo/Trio	Raise The Barre	Sat 3:15
226	Stand Up	Junior	Contemporary	Duo/Trio	Sol Academy Of The Arts	Sat 3:18
227	Mr. Postman	Junior	Нір Нор	Duo/Trio	The Dance Department	Sat 3:21
228	We Bad We Know It	Junior	Нір Нор	Duo/Trio	Next Step Dance Studio	Sat 3:23
229	M.J.	Junior	Hip Hop	Duo/Trio	The Dance Force	Sat 3:26
230	We Are The Dreamers	Junior	Lyrical	Duo/Trio	417 Dance School Of Performing Arts	Sat 3:29
231	Wondering	Junior	Lyrical	Duo/Trio	Julia's Academy of Dance	Sat 3:32
232	Thank God I Do	Junior	Lyrical	Duo/Trio	Next Step Dance Studio	Sat 3:34
233	Pose	Junior	Jazz	Duo/Trio	Dance Branson	Sat 3:37
234	Speed Drive	Junior	Jazz	Duo/Trio	Dance Branson	Sat 3:40
235	Let's Get Glam	Junior	Jazz	Duo/Trio	Evolve Dance	Sat 3:43
236	Rich Girl	Junior	Jazz	Duo/Trio	Evolve Dance	Sat 3:45
237	I Got That	Junior	Jazz	Duo/Trio	Epic Dance Studio	Sat 3:48
238	Smooth Criminal	Junior	Jazz	Duo/Trio	Sol Academy Of The Arts	Sat 3:51
239	Ay Caramba	Junior	Musical Theatre	Group	South Tulsa Dance Co.	Sat 3:54
240	Cowboy	Junior	Contemporary	Group	Dance Branson	Sat 3:57
241	Out Of Control	Junior	Hip Hop	Group	The Pointe	Sat 4:00
242	I'll Be Alright	Junior	Open	Group	River Valley Classical Ballet and Acrobatics	Sat 4:03
243	Let's Have A Slumber Party	Junior	Open	Group	River Valley Classical Ballet and Acrobatics	Sat 4:06
244	Missy Mix	Junior	Нір Нор	Group	Dance Branson	Sat 4:09
245	I'm A Lady	Junior	Нір Нор	Group	Dance Branson	Sat 4:12
246	Gnomes	Junior	Open	Group	Solomon's Dance Studio	Sat 4:15



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
247	Stay	Junior	Lyrical	Group	Next Step Dance Studio	Sat 4:18
248	Once Upon Another Time	Junior	Lyrical	Group	The Pointe	Sat 4:21
249	Lollipop	Junior	Jazz	Group	Dance Branson	Sat 4:24
250	Shake It	Junior	Jazz	Group	Dance Branson	Sat 4:27
251	T.G.I.F.	Junior	Jazz	Group	The Dance Department	Sat 4:30
252	Pure Love	Junior	Jazz	Group	The Pointe	Sat 4:33
253	Like A Girl	Junior	Jazz	Group	Dance Branson	Sat 4:36
254	Loco	Junior	Jazz	Group	The Pointe	Sat 4:39
255	Land Of 1000 Dances	Junior	Jazz	Group	417 Dance School Of Performing Arts	Sat 4:42
256	Mamma Told Me	Junior	Jazz	Group	Evolve Dance	Sat 4:45
257	Imaginary Friends	Junior	Open	Line	Solomon's Dance Studio	Sat 4:48
258	Trickle, Trickle	Junior	Тар	Line	Dance Branson	Sat 4:52
259	Ride The Storm	Junior	Lyrical	Line	River Valley Classical Ballet and Acrobatics	Sat 4:56
260	Bionic Atomic	Junior	Jazz	Line	The Pointe	Sat 5:00
261	Fashionista	Junior	Jazz	Line	Evolve Dance	Sat 5:04
262	Circus	Junior	Musical Theatre	Production	Dance Branson	Sat 5:08
263	All I Care About	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Group	The Dance Department	Sat 5:13
264	I Gotcha	Junior	Musical Theatre	Production	The Pointe	Sat 5:16
265	Lost Without You	PreTeen	Contemporary	Group	Next Step Dance Studio	Sat 5:21
266	Can't Help Falling In Love	PreTeen	Contemporary	Group	Flower Box Dance Company, LLC	Sat 5:24
267	Back To The Sky **	PreTeen	Contemporary	Group	South Tulsa Dance Co.	Sat 5:27
268	Jumpin'	PreTeen	Jazz	Group	The Dance Department	Sat 5:30
269	Keep Up	Junior	Нір Нор	Production	The Pointe	Sat 5:33
270	This Must Be The Place	PreTeen	Contemporary	Group	Evolve Dance	Sat 5:38
271	Scarlet Thread	PreTeen	Contemporary	Group	Solomon's Dance Studio	Sat 5:41
272	I Can't Stop	PreTeen	Нір Нор	Group	The Dance Department	Sat 5:44



Get Back

Teen

296

TULSA Semi-Finals 2024-25 - SATURDAY - March 22, 2025 ALL JR,TN & SR DUO/TRIO-PROD. & ALL PT GROUP-PROD. Competition Lineup

Sat 7:43

417 Dance School Of

Performing Arts

	•				Competitio	iii Liiieup
#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
273	Nothing From Nothing	PreTeen	Open	Group	Solomon's Dance Studio	Sat 5:47
274	Between These Hands	PreTeen	Lyrical	Group	The Pointe	Sat 5:50
275	These Days	PreTeen	Lyrical	Group	417 Dance School Of Performing Arts	Sat 5:53
276	Forget About The Boy	PreTeen	Тар	Group	The Dance Department	Sat 5:56
277	The Truth	PreTeen	Lyrical	Group	River Valley Classical Ballet and Acrobatics	Sat 5:59
278	Safe And Sound **	PreTeen	Lyrical	Group	Julia's Academy of Dance	Sat 6:02
279	I Saw Him Standing There	PreTeen	Jazz	Group	South Tulsa Dance Co.	Sat 6:05
280	Turning Tables	PreTeen	Lyrical	Group	The Dance Department	Sat 6:08
281	House Of Keta	PreTeen	Jazz	Group	The Dance Force	Sat 6:11
282	In The Light	PreTeen	Jazz	Group	River Valley Classical Ballet and Acrobatics	Sat 6:14
283	Between These Hands	PreTeen	Contemporary	Line	The Pointe	Sat 6:17
284	Life Size Ghosts **	PreTeen	Lyrical	Line	South Tulsa Dance Co.	Sat 6:21
285	Baby I'm A Star	PreTeen	Jazz	Group	The Dance Department	Sat 6:25
286	Enduring Freedom	PreTeen	Open	Line	River Valley Classical Ballet and Acrobatics	Sat 6:28
287	Coward	PreTeen	Contemporary	Production	The Pointe	Sat 6:32
288	Gather Around	PreTeen	Contemporary	Production	South Tulsa Dance Co.	Sat 6:37
289	Rio	PreTeen	Open	Production	Dance Branson	Sat 6:42
290	Sweet Soiree	PreTeen	Jazz	Production	The Dance Department	Sat 6:47
* * *	* * JUNIOR & PF	RE-TEEN AW	ARDS CEREMO	NY - APPRO	XIMATELY 7:00P *	* * * *
291	I Don't Think About You	Teen	Contemporary	Duo/Trio	Epic Dance Studio	Sat 7:30
292	Fragments	Teen	Contemporary	Duo/Trio	South Tulsa Dance Co.	Sat 7:32
293	Shielding You From Sorrow	Teen	Contemporary	Duo/Trio	Theatre Arts	Sat 7:35
294	The Boy Is Mine	Teen	Нір Нор	Duo/Trio	Dance Branson	Sat 7:38
295	Fringe	Teen	Нір Нор	Duo/Trio	The Dance Department	Sat 7:41

Hip Hop

Duo/Trio



# 297	Name Gasoline	Division Teen	Style Hip Hop	Group Size Duo/Trio	Studio Flower Box Dance Company, LLC	Time Sat 7:46
298	Girl I Used To Be	Teen	Lyrical	Duo/Trio	Turning Pointe Dance of Tulsa	Sat 7:49
299	Running	Teen	Lyrical	Duo/Trio	Turning Pointe Dance of Tulsa	Sat 7:52
300	Canned Heat	Teen	Jazz	Duo/Trio	DANCE Est Joie, Inc.	Sat 7:54
301	Overture	Teen	Ballet	Group	South Tulsa Dance Co.	Sat 7:57
302	No Water	Teen	Contemporary	Group	The Dance Department	Sat 8:00
303	Goldwing **	Teen	Contemporary	Group	417 Dance School Of Performing Arts	Sat 8:03
304	Castle On The Hill	Teen	Contemporary	Group	Dance Branson	Sat 8:06
305	Where Does The Time Go	Teen	Contemporary	Group	South Tulsa Dance Co.	Sat 8:09
306	Try Again	Teen	Нір Нор	Group	The Dance Department	Sat 8:12
307	Got The Love	Teen	Lyrical	Group	The Dance Force	Sat 8:15
308	Cold As Ice	Senior	Jazz	Group	Dance Branson	Sat 8:18
309	Think	Teen	Jazz	Group	417 Dance School Of Performing Arts	Sat 8:21
310	Little Bird	Teen	Jazz	Group	South Tulsa Dance Co.	Sat 8:24
311	Kdem	Teen	Jazz	Group	The Dance Department	Sat 8:27
312	Young And Beautiful	Teen	Contemporary	Line	The Dance Force	Sat 8:30
313	Don't Go Yet	Teen	Тар	Line	Dance Branson	Sat 8:34
314	Yeah Glo	Teen	Нір Нор	Line	South Tulsa Dance Co.	Sat 8:38
315	Do My Dance **	Teen	Нір Нор	Line	The Dance Department	Sat 8:42
316	Indestructible	Teen	Open	Line	The Dance Force	Sat 8:46
317	The View Between Villages	Senior	Contemporary	Line	Dance Branson	Sat 8:50
318	Estella To Cruella	Teen	Jazz	Line	Solomon's Dance Studio	Sat 8:54
319	Back To Me	Teen	Lyrical	Line	South Tulsa Dance Co.	Sat 8:58
320	Army Of Me **	Teen	Open	Line	The Dance Department	Sat 9:02
321	Mein Herr	Teen	Musical Theatre	Production	The Pointe	Sat 9:06



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
322	Wonka	Teen	Musical Theatre	Production	Solomon's Dance Studio	Sat 9:11
323	I Want To Dance	Teen	Jazz	Line	South Tulsa Dance Co.	Sat 9:16
324	Music Please **	Teen	Contemporary	Production	Dance Branson	Sat 9:20
325	When We're Older	Teen	Contemporary	Production	The Pointe	Sat 9:25
326	The Doja Experience **	Teen	Hip Hop	Production	The Dance Force	Sat 9:30
327	Exit, Run	Teen	Contemporary	Production	South Tulsa Dance Co.	Sat 9:35
328	Schadenfruede	Senior	Musical Theatre	Duo/Trio	Dance Branson	Sat 9:40
329	Spectrum	Teen	Jazz	Production	The Pointe	Sat 9:43
330	Miami **	Teen	Jazz	Production	The Dance Force	Sat 9:48
331	We Were Young	Senior	Contemporary	Duo/Trio	The Dance Department	Sat 9:53
332	Anyways	Senior	Open	Duo/Trio	Dancezone	Sat 9:56
333	l Need A Dollar **	Senior	Hip Hop	Line	Solomon's Dance Studio	Sat 9:58
334	Jump **	Senior	Hip Hop	Line	Dance Branson	Sat 10:02
335	Open Your Heart	Senior	Contemporary	Duo/Trio	The Pointe	Sat 10:06
336	Take It	Senior	Jazz	Duo/Trio	The Dance Force	Sat 10:09
337	Breath Of Life	Senior	Contemporary	Group	Solomon's Dance Studio	Sat 10:12
338	Older **	Senior	Contemporary	Group	The Dance Department	Sat 10:15
339	A Musical **	Senior	Musical Theatre	Line	Dance Branson	Sat 10:18
340	You Are Absolutely Insane	Senior	Contemporary	Group	The Pointe	Sat 10:22
341	Uninvited	Senior	Contemporary	Group	The Dance Force	Sat 10:25
342	Venice In The 1700's **	Senior	Contemporary	Group	Studio 5-6-7-8	Sat 10:28
343	Jolene	Senior	Contemporary	Group	Dance Branson	Sat 10:31
344	Runaway **	Senior	Тар	Group	The Dance Department	Sat 10:34
345	Come Home	Senior	Lyrical	Group	The Pointe	Sat 10:37
346	My Own Thang	Senior	Jazz	Group	The Dance Force	Sat 10:40
347	From The Start	Senior	Тар	Group	Dance Branson	Sat 10:43
348	Watch Me	Senior	Jazz	Group	The Dance Department	Sat 10:46



# 349	Name It's Hot **	Division Senior	Style Hip Hop	Group Size Production	Studio The Pointe	Time Sat 10:49
350	Mystery Manor **	Senior	Open	Production	Solomon's Dance Studio	Sat 10:54
351	My Love Takes Over **	Senior	Jazz	Production	Dance Branson	Sat 10:59

* * * * TEEN & SENIOR AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROXIMATELY 11:00P * * *

PLEASE NOTE:

ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.
- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.
- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.
- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.

 ** Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule